Removal and safe disposal of all cut grass, foliage, shrubs, and debris from the 
premises. 
Total approximate area: 25,300 sq. meters. 

The bidder should be a local / reputed vendor having experience in similar works. 
The bidder should not be blacklisted by any Government Department/ PSU. 

R2,33,640/- (Rupees Two Lakh Thirty-Three Thousand Six Hundred Forty only), 
inclusive of GST (For guidance purpose only) 

5.Submission of Quotation 

Quotations should be submitted within Seven days from the issuing date of this 
notice in sealed cover superscribed as: 

Copy to: 

"Quotation for Grass-Cutting Services at Phunde Village Customs Quarters, Uran"